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	Tdoc Title
	Spec
	CR #
	Rev
	CAT
	C_Version
	WI
	Rel

	C1-050779
	Clarification on locking shift procedure
	24.008
	978
	2
	F
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6

	C1-050548
	MS initiated RAU for re-negotiation of MS configuration 
	24.008
	975
	 
	F
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6

	C1-050660
	Extension of DTM to high multislot classes
	24.008
	989
	 
	C
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6

	C1-050745
	Corrections of  designations and references of figures  and tables
	24.008
	972
	1
	F
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6

	C1-050747
	Handling of duplicated RAU on the network side
	24.008
	973
	1
	F
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6

	C1-050748
	Cell Update triggered by low layers
	24.008
	974
	1
	F
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6

	C1-050751
	Mobile identity IE length when 'No identity'
	24.008
	984
	1
	F
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6

	C1-050803
	Attach type and Update type IEs
	24.008
	916
	4
	F
	6.8.0
	TEI6
	Rel-6


